
 .53
13.5

 

 .37
9.5

 

 .07
1.7

 

 .23
5.8

 

 .12
3.1

 

 .14
3.6

 

 .12
3

 

 .13
3.4

 

4X .03
0.8

4X.08
2

 .13
3.2

 

.40
10.2

4X .09
2.3

4X .04
1

 .26
6.6

  .26
6.6

 

 .06
1.6

 

 .06
1.6

 

NOTES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
  1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].
  2.  DIMENSIONS APPLY AFTER FINISHING.
  3.  MANUFACTURE TO BE COMPLIANT WITH EU RoHS DIRECTIVE.
  4.  SAFETY BREAK ALL SHARP CORNERS AND EDGES .02 MAXIMUM,USE
        MATERIALS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN REACH SUBSTANCES OF VERY
        HIGH CONCERN >1000ppm, AND USE DRC CONFLICT-FREE SOURCED
        MATERIALS.

RECOMMENDED FOOTPRINT

REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPV

A INITIAL RELEASE OF INTERNAL DOCUMENT 2-FEB-12 SAH

B UPDATED DIMENSIONS; ADDED THROUGH HOLE PIN 
LENGTH DIMENSION 10-AUG-16 SAH

C ADDED PART NUMBER TABLE AND SECOND SHEET; 
UPDATED NOTE 3 23-JUL-18 CLL

PART NUMBER PACKAGING
BAT-HLD-012-THM BULK
BAT-HLD-012-THM-TR TAPE & REEL

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

PROJECTION:

#C-5191
PHOSPHOR BRONZE

 
NICKEL PLATE
FINISH:

MATERIAL:

DT: 2-FEB-12
DT: 2-FEB-12

ENGR: S.HOGAN
DRAWN: B.MURPHY

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND 
TOLERANCES PER ASME Y14.5.

TOLERANCES:  .X .1    .XX .01    .XXX .005
ANGLES: 1SURFACE FINISH: 

32

159 ORT LANE
MERLIN, OR  97532

THROUGH HOLE MOUNT
CR1216,1225 HOLDER OUTLINE

CBAT-HLD-012-THM-OTL
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVDWG. NO.SIZE

TITLE:

B
SCALE: 4:1

LDCFDFB_C

SHEET 1 OF 2

WARNING:  THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION 
THAT IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF LINX TECHNOLOGIES, AND SHALL BE 

TREATED AS SUCH.  NO DISCLOSURE OR REPRODUCTION OF THIS 
DOCUMENT IS PERMITTED, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, WITHOUT THE 

EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF LINX TECHNOLOGIES OR ITS 
DESIGNATED AGENTS.



NOTES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
  1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [INCHES].
  2.  10 SPROCKET HOLE PITCH CUMULATIVE TOLERANCE ±0.2mm.
  3.  MATERIAL: BLACK POLYSTYRENE.
  4.  PACKING LENGTH PER 22" REEL: 29.4 m.
  5.  COMPONENT LOAD PER 13" REEL: 550.
  6.  ANGLE TOLERANCE: ±1°
  7.  CARRIER CAMBER IS WITHIN 1 mm IN 250 mm.

W 24.00±0.30 P 16.00±0.10 A0 8.80±0.10 B0 14.20±0.10

S P0 4.00±0.10 A1 7.55
+0.15
-0.05

B1 13.50±0.10

E 1.75±0.10 P2 2.00±0.10 A2 B2

F 11.50±0.10 D0 Ø1.50
+0.10
-0.00

K0 7.50±0.10 K2 0.65±0.10

T 0.40±0.05 D1 K1 3.45±0.10 COLOR: BK/ANT

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

SEE SHEET 1 FOR REVISIONS

CBAT-HLD-012-THM-TR
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVDWG. NO.SIZE

B
SCALE: 4:1

LDCFDFB_A

SHEET 2 OF 2


	Sheet1
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38

	Sheet2

