	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
						DE .	REVISIONS	DATE ADDIV
						RE	V DESCRIPTION INITIAL RELEASE OF INTERNAL DOCUMENT	DATE APPV 2-FEB-12 SAH
						В	UPDATED DIMENSIONS; ADDED THROUGH LENGTH DIMENSION	
D						С	ADDED PART NUMBER TABLE AND SECONE UPDATED NOTE 3	O SHEET; 23-JUL-18 CLL
C	.37 [9.5]	.53 [13.5]	.07 [1.7] .23 [5.8]	.14 [3.6] .12 [3] .12 [3.1] .13 [3.4]	.13 [3.2] 4X .03 [0.8] 4X.08 [2]	$4X \emptyset .04$ [1] $4X \emptyset .09$ [2.3] $\emptyset .40$ [10.2]	.26 [6.6] [6.6] COMMENDED FOOTPRINT	.06 [1.6]
В						1. ALL DIME 2. DIMENSIO 3. MANUFAO 4. SAFETY BI MATERIA	ESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED) NSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]. DNS APPLY AFTER FINISHING. CTURE TO BE COMPLIANT WITH EU REAK ALL SHARP CORNERS AND ED LS THAT DO NOT CONTAIN REACH NCERN >1000ppm, AND USE DRC C LS.	GES .02 MAXIMUM,USE SUBSTANCES OF VERY
						PART	NUMBER	PACKAGING
						BAT-HLD-012-THM		BULK
						BAT-HLD-012-THM-TR		TAPE & REEL
A						WARNING: THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PRO THAT IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF LINX TECHN TREATED AS SUCH. NO DISCLOSURE OR RI DOCUMENT IS PERMITTED, IN WHOLE OR I EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF LINX T DESIGNATED AGENTS MATERIAL: PHOSPHOR BRONZE #C-5191 WARNING: THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PRO INTERPRET DIMENS SURFACE FINISH: 33 SURFACE FINISH: 33	TITLE: CR1216,122 THROUGH I ANGLES: +1°	159 ORT LANE MERLIN, OR 97532 5 HOLDER OUTLINE HOLE MOUNT
		U				FINICIA	RPHY DT: 2-FEB-12 B BAT-HLD-	012-THM-OTL C OT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 2

